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DIFA TES Application Period DIFATES Application Period
Test Dates Results Announced Test Dates Results Announcet
(Skill) (Skill) fom | To
July 2022 a
Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Jan. 2022 . 16 Mov. 2021 Tue. 28 Dec. 2021 Wed. 19 Jan. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 6 Jul. 2022 Sun. 15 day 2022 Tue. 28 lun. 2022 Mon. 25 Jul. 2022 E
Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Jan, 2022 Sun. 21 Nov. 2021 Tue. 4 Jan. 2022 Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 Reading - Listening Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Sat. 21 dday 2022 Mon. 4 Jul. 2022 Mon. 1 Aug. 2022
Writing Wed. 19 Jan. 2622 Sun. 28 Nov. 2021 Tue. 11 jan. 2022 Wed. 2 Feb. 2022 Writing Wed. 20 Jul. 2022 Sun. 29 May 2022 Tue. 12 Jul. 2022 Fri. 5 Aug. 2022
Speaking Wed. 26 Jan. 2022 Sun. 5 Dec. 2021 Tue. 18 Jan. 2022 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Speaking Wed. 27 Jut. 2022 Sun. 5 Jun. 2022 Tue. 19 Jul. 2022 Mon. 15 Aug. 2022
ebruary 20 August 2022

Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Fev. 2022 Sun. 12 Dec. 2021 Tue. 25 Jan. 2022 Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 3 Aug. 2022 Sun. 12 Jun. 2022 Tue. 26 Jjut. 2022 Thu. 18 Aug. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Sun. 19 Dec. 2021 Tue. 1 Feb, 2022 Thu. 26 Feb. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 10 Aug. 2022 Sun. 19 Jun. 2022 Tue. 2 Aug. 2022 Thu. 25 Aug. 2022
Writing Thu. 17 Feb. 2022 ion. 27 Dec. 2021 Wed. 9 Feb. 2022 Thu. 3 Mar. 2022 Writing Wed. 17 Aug. 2022 Sun. 26 Jun. 2022 Tue. 9 Aug. 2022 Wed. 31 Aug. 202;*
Speaking Wed. 23 Feb. 2022 Sun. 2 Jan. 2022 Tue. 15 Feb. 2022 Wed. 9 Mar. 2022 Speaking Wed. 24 Aug. 2022 Sun. 3 Jut. 2022 Tue. 16 Aug. 2022 Ved. 7 Sep. 2022
March 2022 September 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Mar. 2022 Sun. 9 Jan. 2022 Tue. 22 Feb. 2022 Wedl, 16 Mar, 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Sep. 2022 Sun. 17 Jul. 2022 Tue. 30 Aug. 2022 Wedl. 21 Sep. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Mar, 2022 Sun. 16 Jan. 2022 Tue. 1 Mar. 2022 Wed. 23 Mar. 2022 Reading - Listenina Wed. 14 Sep. 2022 Sun. 24 Jul. 2022 Tue. 6 Sep. 2022 Wedl. 28 Sep. 2022
Writing Ved. 16 Mar, 2022 Sun. 23 Jan. 2022 Tue. 8 May. 2022 Thu. 30 Mar. 2022 Writing Wed. 21 Sep. 2022 Sun. 31 Jul. 2022 Tue. 13 Sep. 2022 Wetl. 5 Oct. 2022
Speaking Wed. 23 Mar. 2022 Sun. 30 Jan. 2022 Tue. 15 Mar. 2022 Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 Speaking Wed. 28 Sep. 2022 Sun. T Aug. 2022 Tue. 20 Sep. 2022 Wed. 12 Oct. 2022
April 2022 I 4 : October 2022 7
Reading - Listening Fri. 1 Apr. 2022 Tue. 8 Feb. 2022 Thu. 24 Mar. 2022 Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Oct. 2022 Sun. 14 Aug. 2022 Tue. 27 Sep. 2022 Fri. 21 Oct. 2022
Reading - Listening Thu. 7 Apr. 2022 Man. 14 Feb. 2022 Wed. 30 Mar, 2022 ton. 25 Apr. 2022 L @ Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Oct. 2022 Sun. 21 Aug. 2022 Tue. & Oct, 2022 Fri. 28 Oct. 2022
Writing wed. 20 Apr. 2022 Sun. 27 Feb. 2022 Tue. 12 Apr. 2022 Thu. 5 May 2022 ":".’rT't'ng Wed. 19 Oct. 2022 Sun. 28 Aue. 2022 Tue. 11 Cct. 2022 Thu. 3 Nov. 2022
Speaking Wed. 27 Apr. 2022 Sun. 6 Mar. 2022 Tue. 19 Apr. 2022 Thu. 12 May 2022 Speaking Wed. 26 Cct. 2022 Sun. 4 Sep. 2022 Tue. 18 Oct. 2022 Wed. 9 Nowv. 2022
May 2022 R [ e e ui :  November 2022 oL -5 = SR A et
Reaciing - Listening Thu. 5 hMay 2022 Mon. 14 Mar. 2022 Med. 27 Apr. 2022 Fri. 20 hay 2022 Readling - Listening Wed. 2 Nov. 2022 Sun. 11 Sep. 2022 Tue. 25 Oct. 2022 Wed. 16 Nov. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 May 2022 Sun. 20 Mar. 2022 Tue. 3 May. 2022 Thu. 26 May 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Nov. 2022 Sun. 18 Sep. 2022 Tue. 1 Nov. 2022 Wed. 23 Nov. 2022
Writing Wed. 18 May 2022 5un. 27 Mar. 2022 Tue. 10 hay. 2022 Wed. 1 Jun. 2022 Writing Wed. 16 Nov. 2022 Sun. 25 Sep. 2022 Tue. 8 Mow. 2022 Wed. 30 Nov. 2022

Sun. 3 Apr. 2022 Wedl. 8 Jun. 2022 Speaking Wed. 23 Nov. 2022 Sun. 2 Oct. 2022 Tue. 15 Nov. 2022 Thu. 8 Dec. 2022

Speaking

Wed. 25 May 2022

Wed. 1 Jun. 2022

Tue. 17 May. 2022

Thu. 16 Jun. 2022

Reacing - Listening Sun. 10 Apr. 2022 Tue. 24 May 2022 Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Dec. 2022 Sun. 16 Oct. 2022 Tue. 29 Nov. 2022 Thu. 22 Dec. 2022
Reading - Listening Wed. § Jun. 2022 Sun. 17 Apr. 2022 Tue. 31 May 2022 Wed. 22 Jun. 20622 Readiing - Listening Wed. 14 Dec. 2022 Sun. 23 Oct. 2022 Tue. 6 Dec. 2022 Wed. 28 Dec. 2022
Writing Wed. 15 Jun. 2022 Sun. 26 Apr. 2022 Tue. 7 Jun. 2022 Wed. 29 Jun. 2622 Writing Wed. 21 Dec. 2022 Sun. 30 Oct. 2022 Tue. 12 Dec. 2022 Fri. 6 Jan. 2023
Speaking Wed. 22 lun. 2022 Sun. 1 iMay 2022 Tue. 14 Jun. 2022 Wed. 6 Jul. 2022 Soeaking Wed. 28 Dec. 2022 Sun. § Nov. 2022 Tue. 20 Dec. 2022 Fri. 13 Jan. 2023

7
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' q Placement Test Test Date Results Announced ! Placement Test Test Date Resutts Announced

g July 2022

Taz & January 2022 Tue. 18 tanuary 2022 Tue. § Juby 2022 . 22 July 2022

—_— —_— Tue. 11 January 2022 Tue. 25 January 2022 Rearfing - Lislening Tue 19 July 2022 Thu 4 fwaust 2022
Reading - Lislening

Tue. 18 Jaruary 2022 Tue. 1 February 2022 Tue. 26 July 2022 Thu, 11 Augusl 2022

Tue 25 Jaruary 2022 Tae, 8 Tenruary 2022 Auguest 2022
f

Tuae. 2 August 2022 Wed. 17 August 2022
Tue 1 Fehruary 2("22 Tue 15 Tue. 9 August 2022 Wed. 20 August 2022
Reart lem Tue. B Fenruary 2022 Wed, 23 7 fioading - Listening Tue. 16 Augusl 2022 Tue. 30 August 2022 =
Reading - Lislening ! = =
o . Tue 15 February 2022 Tue Tue, 23 August 2022 Tue, 6 Seplernber 2022

Tue. 22 February 2022 Tue. B Tue. 30 Augusl 2022 Tue. 13 September 2022

IE

March 2022 September 2022

Tue. 14

Tue Tue. 65

ember 2022

Tue, 13 September 2022 Tue. 2T Seplember

Tue. 20

Tue. 8 March 2022 Tue. 22

Reading - Lislening Tue, 15 March 2022 Tuc.

Septemher 2022 Tue. 4 Oclaber

Tue. 22 March 2022 Tuc. 5 Aprit 2022 Tue. 27 September 2022 Tue. 11 Octaber 2022

Tug. 29 March 2022 Mon, 18 Aol 2022 g
April 2022 Tuiz 4 Oclaber 20

Tue. 19 April 2022 — " Tue. 11 Octoner 2022 Thu. 27 Oxctober 2022
eading - Listening

or 2022

Tuz. 12 April 2022 Fri. 29 April 2022 Tue. 18 Oclober 2022 Tue 1 Newvember 2022
Tue. 19 April 2022
Tuz. 26 Apr

May 2022 / Tue,

Rearling - Listening

Tue, 3 May 2022 |

o
b

Tue. 25 October 2022 Tue. & emiber 2022

S

Wed. it
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sy 2022

W
N

N\
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"—// Tue. 3 Fri. 20 tMay 2022 Tue, 8 November 2022 Tue. 22 Newember 2022
Tue. 10 May 2022 Thu, 26 May 2022 fieading - Lislening Tue, 15 November 2022 Tug. 29 November 2022

Reartng - Listening Tue. 17 May 2022 Tue, 31 May 2022 Tue, 22 November 2022 Wed, 7 Docember 2022

N

Tue 24 May 2022 Wed, 8 June 2022 Tue. 29 Neveraber 2022 Thu. 15 December 2022

Wed. 15 June 2022 December 2022
June 2022 % ] - 1 Tue. & Decomber 2022 Wed, 21 Decemmber 2022
V‘. . Tue. 7 June 2022 Tue. 21 June 2022 A Tue. 13 Decernber 2022 Tue. 27 December 2022

o Reading - Listening

/ Tae. 14 June 2022 Ta. 28 June 2022 Tue, 20 Decernber 2022 Thu. 5 January 2023
) j,t:v & [cading - Listening E : :

% Tug 21 June 2022 Tue 5 July 2022 Tue, 27 Decernber 2022 Thu. 12 January 2023

D > Tue, 28 June 2022 Tue. 12 July 2022 §I j\ ) - I o ‘a ! \ N
1 a \ = W N -
i & 4 - ;¢ bh'D &._l -




